U.S. Track & Field and Cross Country Coaches Association

2010 Division II All-Academic Teams Track & Field

© USTFCCCA

Men

Johnson C. Smith University
Kenyon College
Pomona-Pitzer Colleges
Emory University
Haverford College

University of Chicago

Massachusetts Institute of Technology

Vassar College

Washington University (Missouri)
Yale University

Colorado College

University of Tampa

Worcester Polytechnic Institute
Lipscomb University

University of San Francisco
Bentley University

Wesleyan University (Connecticut)
University of Tulsa

Carleton College

Amherst College

Rensselaer Polytechnic Institute
Fordham University

Drury University

Macalester College

Carnegie Mellon University
Dartmouth College

Whitworth University

Butler University

Waynesburg University

DePaul University

Juniata College

3.525
35
3.455
3.452
3.443
3.442
3.44
3.42
3.42
3.42
3.4
3.4
3.4
3.39
3.375
3.36
3.36
3.354
3.35
3.342
3.34
3.332
3.329
3.324
3.32
3.32
3.32
3.319
3.314
3.313

3.313
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Babson College

Loyola University Chicago
Claremont-Mudd-Scripps Colleges
The University of Findlay
University of the Incarnate Word
Truman State University
Washington and Lee University
Harvard University

Johns Hopkins University

Tufts University

Stanford University

Lawrence University

Hendrix College

Ursinus College

Linfield College

The College of New Jersey
Connecticut College

Rhodes College

St. Lawrence University

Ohio Northern University
University of North Dakota
University of Richmond
Muhlenberg College
Willamette University

Brigham Young University
Saint John's University (Minnesota)
University of Detroit Mercy
University of Vermont
Lafayette College

University of Oklahoma

Utah Valley University
Springfield College

University of North Carolina, Greensboro

331
33
3.295
3.29
3.29
3.28
3.277
3.273
3.27
3.27
3.266
3.265
3.26
3.26
3.259
3.259
3.257
3.252
3.252
3.25
3.25
3.25
3.247
3.247
3.24
3.24
3.237
3.234
3.23
3.23
3.23
3.228

3.227
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Seattle Pacific University
University of Redlands

Stevens Institute of Technology
Oberlin College

Grinnell College

St. Olaf College

State University College at Oneonta
Rice University

Augustana College (South Dakota)
Columbia University

lowa State University

Oklahoma State University
University of New Mexico
University of Rochester

Eastern Washington University
Luther College

Montana State University - Bozeman

University of Tennessee at Chattanooga

Calvin College
Trinity College (Connecticut)
Nazareth College

University of Portland

University of St. Thomas (Minnesota)

Western State College of Colorado
Concordia University Wisconsin
Colorado School of Mines

Bemidji State University

Bucknell University

Edinboro University of Pennsylvania
Northern Arizona University

Illinois Wesleyan University

Arizona State University

Sacred Heart University

3.221
3.22
3.218
3.212
3.21
3.21
3.21
3.193
3.19
3.19
3.19
3.19
3.19
3.186
3.18
3.18
3.18
3.178
3.176
3.175
3.173
3.17
3.17
3.17
3.167
3.161
3.16
3.16
3.16
3.16
3.158
3.15

3.15
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Southern lllinois University at Carbondale

Syracuse University
Weber State University
Ithaca College

South Dakota State University

University of South Carolina, Columbia

Gettysburg College

University of Minnesota, Twin Cities
Salisbury University

Thiel College

University of Puget Sound
Allegheny College

Davidson College

Rochester Institute of Technology
Carroll University (Wisconsin)
University of Idaho

University of Minnesota, Morris
Rutgers University, New Brunswick
Albion College

Hamline University

North Dakota State University
University of Louisville

University of California, San Diego
Simpson College

Chadron State College

College of St. Scholastica

Loras College

Northwest Nazarene University
Utah State University
Baldwin-Wallace College

Messiah College

Hope College

University of Wisconsin, Eau Claire

All-Academic Teams Track & Field
Gender fschoot Jera |

3.15
3.15
3.15
3.149
3.149
3.144
3.143
3.142
3.141
3.14
3.14
3.135
3.13
3.13
3.127
3.125
3.125
3.122
3.12
3.12
3.12
3.12
3.116
3.113
3.11
311
311
3.11
3.11
3.105
3.104
3.103

3.1
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University of Wisconsin, La Crosse
Stony Brook University

Baylor University

Cornell University

Lehigh University

Seton Hill University

Wayne State College (Nebraska)
lona College

Southwest Baptist University
University of Nebraska, Lincoln
Florida Southern College

Saint Louis University

Idaho State University

Florida State University

Indiana University of Pennsylvania
Michigan Technological University
Princeton University

University of Arkansas, Little Rock

Missouri University of Science & Technology

East Stroudsburg University of Pennsylvania

University of California, Riverside
University of Washington
University of South Dakota
Ashland University

Furman University

University of Michigan

Montana State University-Billings
University of lllinois, Champaign
Southeast Missouri State University
University of Cincinnati

University of Missouri, Columbia
University of Nebraska at Kearney

Adelphi University

3.1
3.09
3.08
3.08
3.08
3.08

3.078
3.073
3.073
3.068
3.066
3.066
3.062
3.061
3.06
3.06
3.06
3.06
3.056
3.05
3.05
3.05
3.046
3.04
3.04
3.04
3.038
3.034
3.032
3.03
3.03
3.028

3.027
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Women

College of William and Mary
Loyola Marymount University
Miami University (Ohio)
Northern Kentucky University
U.S. Military Academy

Lake Superior State University
Wake Forest University
Colorado State University

Indiana University, Bloomington

Lock Haven University of Pennsylvania

University of Alaska Anchorage
Lewis University

Monmouth University

Haverford College

University of the Incarnate Word
University of Oklahoma
Northern Kentucky University
Ursinus College

Emory University

Quinnipiac University

Colorado College

Washington University (Missouri)
University of Redlands

Johnson C. Smith University
College of St. Scholastica
Pomona-Pitzer Colleges
Connecticut College
Shenandoah University

Bradley University

Drury University

lona College

3.02
3.02
3.02
3.02
3.02
3.019
3.018
3.016
3.015
3.01

3.003

3.662
3.64
3.62
3.61
3.61

3.605
3.58
3.57
3.57

3.562
3.56
3.55

3.541

3.532

3.532

3.524

3.521

3.516
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Lipscomb University
Truman State University
Whitworth University
Goucher College
Macalester College

St. Olaf College

Amherst College
University of North Dakota
Vassar College

Simpson College

Linfield College

Carleton College
University of Arkansas, Little Rock
University of Tulsa
Morehead State University
Willamette University
Northern State University

Calvin College

Missouri University of Science & Technology

Luther College

St. Martin's University
Baldwin-Wallace College

Grinnell College

Michigan Technological University
Pittsburg State University
Syracuse University

Yale University

University of Nebraska, Lincoln
University of San Francisco
Massachusetts Institute of Technology
University of Central Missouri
Oberlin College

Springfield College

All-Academic Teams Track & Field
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3.51
3.51
3.507
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.497
3.496
3.49
3.484
3.483
3.482
3.48
3.477
3.476
3.468
3.463
3.462
3.461
3.46
3.46
3.451
3.45
3.45
3.45
3.45
3.45
3.449
3.442
3.44
3.44
3.437

3.436
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College of St. Benedict

Ithaca College

Tufts University

Southwest Baptist University
Towson University

The University of Findlay
University of New Hampshire
University of Puget Sound
Utah State University
Messiah College

Hendrix College

Moravian College
Muhlenberg College

Harvard University

Oregon State University

St. Catherine University
Concordia College, Moorhead
North Dakota State University
University of Portland
University of Southern Indiana
University of Tampa

Weber State University

Saint Mary's University of Minnesota

Trinity University (Texas)
Stanford University
West Virginia University

Hunter College

Claremont-Mudd-Scripps Colleges

University of Chicago

Kenyon College

Loyola Marymount University
Northwest Nazarene University

Ohio Northern University

3.434
3.434
3.433
3.432
3.431
3.43
3.43
3.43
3.43
3.421
3.42
3.42
3.418
3.416
3.416
3.415
341
341
341
341
341
341
3.407
3.402
3.398
3.397
3.396
3.395
3.394
3.39
3.39
3.39

3.39
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Stony Brook University

University of Wisconsin, Eau Claire
Wesleyan University (Connecticut)
South Dakota State University
Stevens Institute of Technology
University of Minnesota, Twin Cities
University of Nebraska at Kearney
Gustavus Adolphus College

Albion College

Bucknell University

Mansfield University of Pennsylvania
Seattle Pacific University

Defiance College

Drake University

Harding University

Hope College

University of Detroit Mercy
University of Northern lowa
University of St. Thomas (Minnesota)
Rensselaer Polytechnic Institute
University of South Dakota

Bowling Green State University
Hamline University

Indiana University-Purdue University, Fort Wayne
Missouri Southern State University
Oregon State University

University of Missouri, Columbia
University of the South

Rhodes College

Trinity College (Connecticut)

Wayne State College (Nebraska)
University of New Mexico

Lawrence University

All-Academic Teams Track & Field
Gender fschoot Jera |

3.39
3.39
3.39
3.389
3.386
3.385
3.384
3.381
3.38
3.38
3.38
3.376
3.37
3.37
3.37
3.37
3.37
3.37
3.37
3.364
3.364
3.36
3.36
3.36
3.36
3.36
3.36
3.359
3.355
3.353
3.351
3.35

3.348
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Pacific University (Oregon)

University of Dayton

University of Wisconsin, Stout
Ashland University

Bemidji State University

Virginia Tech

Concordia University Wisconsin
University of South Carolina, Columbia
University of Wisconsin, Stevens Point
Salisbury University

Lafayette College

State University College at Oneonta
University of South Florida

University of Wisconsin, La Crosse
Winona State University

Worcester Polytechnic Institute
DePaul University

Elon University

Ohio University

University of Colorado, Colorado Springs
Carroll University (Wisconsin)

East Stroudsburg University of Pennsylvania
Loyola University Chicago

Seton Hill University

Adams State College

Lehigh University

Villanova University

Eastern lllinois University

lowa State University

University of Pennsylvania

Utah Valley University

University of Minnesota, Morris

North Central College

3.348
3.348
3.341
3.34
3.34
3.34
3.339
3.335
3.335
3.331
3.33
3.33
3.33
3.33
3.33
3.33
3.329
3.327
3.327
3.325
3.321
3.32
3.32
3.32
3.319
3.314
3.314
331
331
331
331
3.307

3.303
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Southeast Missouri State University
Arizona State University

Augsburg College

Bentley University

Monmouth University

Montana State University - Bozeman
Saint Louis University

University of Kentucky

University of Rochester

Adelphi University

St. Lawrence University

University of Louisville

Colorado State University
Gettysburg College

Rice University

Rochester Institute of Technology

Shippensburg University of Pennsylvania

Loras College

Washington and Lee University

University of Tennessee at Chattanooga

West Chester University of Pennsylvania

Montana State University-Billings
Butler University

Edinboro University of Pennsylvania
University of Alabama, Tuscaloosa
Texas Tech University

University of Vermont

Florida Southern College
Dartmouth College

Jacksonville State University
Kutztown University of Pennsylvania
Lewis University

University of Montana

All-Academic Teams Track & Field
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3.303
33
33
33
33
3.3
3.3
3.3
3.3

3.299

3.296

3.296

3.295

3.294

3.293

3.29
3.29

3.288

3.287

3.286

3.285

3.283

3.282

3.28
3.28

3.275

3.275

3.271

3.27
3.27
3.27
3.27

3.27
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Fordham University

Indiana University, Bloomington
Missouri State University
DePauw University

Babson College

Georgian Court University
Indiana University of Pennsylvania
Marietta College

Miami University (Ohio)
Northern Michigan University
Northwest Missouri State University
Sacred Heart University

High Point University

Wartburg College

Georgetown University
University of Idaho

University of Akron

Bryn Mawr College

Dickinson College

Princeton University

University of Rhode Island
University of Wisconsin, Oshkosh
University of Massachusetts at Lowell
Fort Hays State University
Oklahoma State University
Brigham Young University
College of William and Mary
University of Kansas

University of Maine, Orono
Nazareth College

Idaho State University

Cornell College

Eastern Washington University

All-Academic Teams Track & Field
Gender fschoot Jera |

3.269
3.269
3.267
3.261
3.26
3.26
3.26
3.26
3.26
3.26
3.26
3.26
3.258
3.258
3.255
3.252
3.251
3.25
3.25
3.25
3.25
3.249
3.248
3.246
3.243
3.24
3.24
3.24
3.24
3.234
3.233
3.231

3.23
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Illinois Wesleyan University

Wofford College

Central Michigan University

St. John's University (New York)
College of Wooster

Hood College

Augustana College (South Dakota)
University of lowa

University of North Carolina, Greensboro
Columbia University

Cornell University

Manhattan College

Southern lllinois University at Carbondale
University of Cincinnati

Western State College of Colorado
Gwynedd-Mercy College

Slippery Rock University of Pennsylvania
La Salle University

Washington State University

The College of New Jersey

University of Toledo

Baylor University

Grand Valley State University
Minnesota State University, Mankato
Pacific Lutheran University
Gardner-Webb University

Carthage College

University of Alaska Anchorage
University of California, Irvine
Franklin College

Millersville University of Pennsylvania
Penn State Erie, the Behrend College

University of Wisconsin, Madison

3.23
3.23
3.227
3.227
3.226
3.226
3.225
3.223
3.221
3.22
3.22
3.22
3.22
3.22
3.22
3.219
3.219
3.21
3.21
3.206
3.204
3.2
3.2
3.2
3.2
3.198
3.195
3.192
3.192
3.19
3.19
3.19

3.19
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West Texas A&M University
Augustana College (lllinois)
University of Wyoming

University of Nebraska at Omaha
University of North Texas

Purdue University

St. Norbert College

Southern Methodist University
Capital University

University of lllinois, Champaign
Stephen F. Austin State University
Jacksonville University

Emporia State University

Johns Hopkins University

Rutgers University, New Brunswick
University of Richmond
University at Buffalo

Indiana State University
University of California, San Diego
Rider University

University of Texas at Arlington
Central College (lowa)

Colorado School of Mines
Wheaton College (Massachusetts)
Lake Superior State University
Allegheny College

Lynchburg College

University of Tennessee, Knoxville
San Francisco State University
Western Michigan University
Carnegie Mellon University
Florida State University

Georgia Institute of Technology

3.19
3.188
3.185
3.183
3.181

3.18

3.18
3.179
3.178
3.175
3.174
3.173

3.17

3.17

3.17

3.17
3.164
3.162
3.162
3.161

3.16
3.159
3.158
3.152
3.145

3.14

3.14

3.14
3.136
3.136

3.13

3.13

3.13
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University of North Carolina, Wilmington

Frostburg State University
Greenville College

University of Wisconsin, Platteville
University at Albany

Texas Christian University
University of New Haven
Western Carolina University
Marquette University

University of Delaware

New Jersey Institute of Technology
Illinois State University

Ohio Wesleyan University
University of Hawaii, Manoa
University of Southern California
Northern Arizona University

The Ohio State University
Waynesburg University

Austin Peay State University
Tiffin University

California State University, Fresno
Temple University

American International College
California State University, Chico
Concordia University, St. Paul
Lake Erie College

Coastal Carolina University

Wake Forest University
University of Nevada, Las Vegas
Eastern Kentucky University
Northwood University (Michigan)
Boise State University

Chadron State College

All-Academic Teams Track & Field
Gender fschoot Jera |

3.13
3.127
3.126
3.124
3.122

3.12

3.12

3.12
3.114
3.112
3.111

3.11

3.11

311

3.11

3.1
3.1
3.1
3.099
3.096

3.09
3.086
3.085

3.08

3.08

3.08
3.076
3.075
3.074
3.065

3.06

3.04

3.04
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Furman University

Long Beach State University

Southern Illinois University Edwardsville
University of Virginia

College of Charleston (South Carolina)
Lock Haven University of Pennsylvania
Long Island University-Brooklyn Campus
University of Miami (Florida)

University of Connecticut

University of Southern Mississippi
University of North Carolina, Charlotte

Pennsylvania State University

All-Academic Teams Track & Field
Gender fschoot Jera |

3.04
3.04
3.04
3.04
3.039
3.028
3.02
3.02
3.009
3.003

3.002
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